G
G 31G 31
	FU SE	FU SE BLOCK
	ACK(70-100)	 P243C
	ACL(70-120)	 P243E
 	 CNL	 FTFH
	 CNN	 FTFH
 Features/Benefits

flat CNL and CNN style fuses have a lower voltage
rating but are also AC and DC, more space saving and
have visual “see-thru” indication to show when they
have operated.
FORKLIFT TRUCK FUSES         SPECIAL PURPOSE
G 32G 32
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	NU MBER	 RATING	NU MBER
	 30A	 ACL30	 70A	 ACL70
	 35A	 ACL35	 80A	 ACL80
	 40A	 ACL40	 90A	 ACL90
	 50A	 ACL50	 100A	 ACL100
	 60A	 ACL60	 120A	 ACL120
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	NU MBER	 RATING	NU MBER	 RATING	NU MBER	 RATING	NU MBER
	 1A	 ACK1	 20A	 ACK20	 70A	 ACK70	 160A	 ACK160
	 2A	 ACK2	 25A	 ACK25	 80A	 ACK80	 175A	 ACK175
	 3A	 ACK3	 30A	 ACK30	 90A	 ACK90	 200A	 ACK200
	 5A	 ACK5	 35A	 ACK35	 100A	 ACK100	 225A	 ACK225
	 6A	 ACK6	 40A	 ACK40	 120A	 ACK120	 250A	 ACK250
	 10A	 ACK10	 50A	 ACK50	 140A	 ACK140	 300A	 ACK300
	 15A	 ACK15	 60A	 ACK60	 150A	 ACK150	 400A	 ACK400
ACK Fuse
	 CATALOG	 OUTLINE
	 NUMBER	FI GURE	 A	B	  C	 D	E	F	   G
			   In. (mm)	 In. (mm)	 In. (mm)	 In. (mm)	 In. (mm)	 In. (mm)	 In. (mm)
	 ACK 1-30	 1	 3.07 (77.9)	 2.5 (63.5)	 .56 (14.3)	 .5 (12.7)	 .28 (7.1)	 .593 (15)	 .03 (.8)
	 ACK 35-60	 1	 3.74 (95)	 3 (76.2)	 .81 (20.6)	 .75 (19.1)	 .34 (8.7)	 .86 (21.8)	 .047 (1.2)
	 ACK 70-100	 1	 4.46 (113.4)	 3.5 (88.9)	 1.06 (26.9)	 1 (25.4)	 .38 (9.5)	 1.12 (28.5)	 .06 (1.6)
	 ACK 120-200	 1	 4.72 (119.8)	 3.75 (95.4)	 1.06 (26.9)	 1 (25.4)	 .38 (9.5)	 1.12 (28.5)	 .06 (1.6)
	 ACK 225-400	 1	 4.71 (119.7)	 3.75 (95.4)	 1.06 (26.9)	 1 (25.4)	 .38 (9.5)	 1.12 (28.5)	 .06 (1.6)
	 ACL 30-60	 1	 3.07 (77.9)	 2.5 (63.5)	 .56 (14.3)	 .5 (12.7)	 .28 (7.1)	 .593 (15)	 .03 (.8)
	 ACL 70-120	 1	 3.49 (88.6)	 2.75 (69.9)	 .81 (20.6)	 .75 (19.1)	 .34 (8.7)	 .86 (21.8)	 .047 (1.2)
	 ALS 100-500	 1	 4.71 (119.7)	 3.75 (95.4)	 1.06 (26.9)	 1 (25.4)	 .38 (9.5)	 1.12 (28.5)	 .06 (1.6)
	 CNL/CNN	 2	 3.188 (80.9)	 2.44 (61.9)	 .89 (22.6)	 .75 (19.0)	 .34 (8.7)	 ––	  ––
Dimensions
	 AMPERE		  AMPERE		  AMPERE
	 RATING	 CATALOG NUMBER	 RATING	 CATALOG NUMBER	 RATING	 CATALOG NUMBER
	 10A	 –	 CNN10	 130A	 CNL130	 –	 350A	 CNL350	 CNN350
	 35A	 CNL35	 CNN35	 150A	 CNL150	 CNN150	 400A	 CNL400	 CNN400
	 40A	 CNL40	 CNN40	 175A	 CNL175	 CNN175	 500A	 CNL500	 CNN500
	 50A	 CNL50	 CNN50	 200A	 CNL200	 CNN200	 600A	 CNL600	 CNN600
	 60A	 CNL60	 CNN60	 225A	 CNL225	 CNN225	 675A	 CNL675	 –
	 80A	 CNL80	 CNN80	 250A	 CNL250	 CNN250	 700A	 –	 CNN700
	 90A	 –	 CNN90	 275A	 CNL275	 CNN275	 750A	 CNL750	 –
	 100A	 CNL100	 CNN100	 300A	 CNL300	 CNN300	 800A	 –	 CNN800
	 125A	 CNL125	 CNN125	 325A	 CNL325	 CNN325	 –	 –	 –
CNL/CNN:
ACL Fuse
	 AMPERE	 CATALOG	 AMPERE	 CATALOG
	 RATING	NU MBER	 RATING	NU MBER
	 100A	 ALS100	 300A	 ALS300
	 150A	 ALS150	 350A	 ALS350
	 175A	 ALS175	 400A	 ALS400
	 200A	 ALS200	 450A	 ALS450
	 225A	 ALS225	 500A	 ALS500
	 250A	 ALS250	 –	 –
ALS Fuse
Figure 1 Figure 2
FORKLIFT TRUCK FUSES           SPECIAL PURPOSE
G